33. Kemmeriboden-Schwinget, Schangnau BE, 31. August 2008

Statistik

1 Sempach
He menschwand
Zbinden Stefan
Sempach Stefan
Haldimann Martin
Fankhauser Erich

Lauper Hansruedi
Sempach Stefan
4 Zaugg
Eggiwil
Graber Willi
Kohler David
Kropf Rolf
Stadelmann Pius
Wenger Kilian
Haldimann Markus
5c¢ Graber
Gehristein
Zaugg Thomas
Schllichter Chrigtian

Krummenache Daniel
Baumgartner  Markus

Sempach Stefan
Fankhauser Erich

6 b Zbinden
Giffers
Sempach Thomas
Haldimann Markus
Gerber Chrigtian
Zircher Fritz
Kohler David
Gasser udi

7 b Berger
L ttzelflih

Stadelmann Pius
Siegenthaler  Adrian

Schnider Markus
Lendi Stefan
Mauron Olivier
Locher Jakob
8 b Schlichter
Grosshichstetten
Nydegger Michael
Graber Willi
Scheidegger  Adrian
Sempach Stefan
Urfer Simon
Lauper Hansruedi
9 c Gerber
Rdéthenbach
Pellet Michad
Mauron Olivier
Zbinden Stefan
Schopfer Thomas
Reber Martin
Waélchli Roger

10 a Eggimann
L otzwil
Schopfer Thomas
Habegger Heinz
Kestenholz Chrigtian
Leuenberger  Michad
Liechti Stefan
Zaugg Res

Thomas

S 5850
+  10.00
9.75
9.75
10.00
9.00
10.00

U+ o+ o+

+

Thomas
57.50
8.75
9.75
10.00
10.00
9.00
10.00

o+ 4+

+

Willi
57.00
8.75
9.75
10.00
10.00
8.75
9.75

+ 0+ + + ¢

Stefan

56.75
8.50
10.00
9.75
9.75
8.75
10.00

++ +0

+

René
56.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
9.75
10.00
10.00

++++00

Christian

56.25
10.00
8.75
10.00
8.50
10.00
- 9.00

+0 +0 +

Christian

56.00
9.00
10.00
8.50
9.00
9.75
9.75

Claudio

55.75
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.50
10.00
- 8.75

+ 4+ O+

+0 + o0 +

2 Wenger
Horboden
Lauper Hansruedi
Fankhauser Erich
Fankhauser Hans-Jakob
Habegger Heinz
Zaugg Thomas
Walti Christoph

5 a Sempach
Alchenstorf
Zaugg Res
Sempach Thomas
Liechti Stefan
Schitichter Chrigtian
Graber Willi
Sempach Thomas

5d Wiedmer
Trub
Schmid Bruno
Moser Michaedl
L ortscher Adrian
Lauper Hansruedi
Joss David
Nydegger Michael

6 c Wyss
Rader swil
von Biren Stefan
Schmid Bruno
Mathys David
Reber Martin
Haldimann Markus
Kropf Rolf

7 ¢ Lauper
Gasl
Wenger Kilian
Wiithrich Niklaus
Fankhauser Kurt
Wiedmer Mathias
Sempach Thomas
Schitchter Chrigtian

9a Moser
Ober diessbach
Joss Adrian
Wiedmer Mathias

Morgenthaler  Pascal
Siegenthaler  Adrian

Kropf Rolf
Kohler David
9d Walti
Vechigen
Haldimann Martin
Walchli Roger
Kohler David
Joss Adrian
Habegger Jurg
Wenger Kilian
10 b Fankhauser
Hade
Zircher Fritz
Wenger Kilian
L dthi Michael
Sempach Thomas
Scheidegger  Adrian
Graber Willi
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Kilian
58.00
10.00
9.00
10.00
10.00
- 9.00
10.00

+ + 0+

+

Stefan
S 57.00
+  10.00
850
10.00
9.75
10.00
8.75

o+ + +0

Mathias

57.00
8.75
10.00
10.00
8.50
9.75
10.00

+ +0 + + ¢

Kilian
56.75
9.75
8.75
9.75
10.00
850
10.00

+0 ++0 +

Hansr uedi

56.50
8.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
- 9.00
9.00

Michad

56.00
9.75
8.50
9.75
9.75
9.75
8.50

++ +0

o+ + +0 +

Christoph
56.00
9.00
9.75
8.75
10.00
10.00
850

o+ +0 + !

Erich

55.75
10.00
9.00
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.50

+

©o+o0 +

3 Habegger
Fankhaus
Eggimann Claudio
Nydegger Michael
Urfer Simon
Wenger Kilian
Schopfer Thomas

Haldimann Martin

5 b Baumgartner

Fankhaus
Leuenberger  Michad
Pellet Michad
Siegenthaler  Adrian
Graber Willi
Reusser Philipp
Zircher Kurt

6 a Kohler
Acefligen
Fankhauser Kurt
Zaugg Thomas
Mathys David
Zaugg Marcel
Zbinden Stefan
Moser Michael

7 a Burri
Sanger nboden
Kunz Martin
Locher Jakob
Habegger Jurg
Wiithrich Niklaus
Wiedmer Thomas

Scheidegger  Adrian
8 a Haldimann

Steffisburg
Gasser udi
Zbinden Stefan
Scheuner Michadl
Wiedmer Thomas
Wyss Kilian
Zaugg Thomas
9b Urfer
Gerzensee
Scheuner Michadl
Gasser udi
Habegger Heinz
Hofstetter Marco
Schitichter Chrigtian
Fankhauser Kurt
9 e Zaugg

Trub

Reber Martin
Haldimann Martin
von Kanedl Danid
Kohler David
Mdaller Simon
Wiithrich Niklaus

10 ¢ Géaggeler
Walkringen
Schnider Markus
Kropf Rolf

Stadelmann Pius
Weyermann Florian
Schmid Bruno
Morgenthaler  Pascal

Heinz
57.75
9.75
9.75
9.75
8.50
10.00
10.00

+ +0 + + +

Markus
57.00
9.75
9.00
9.75
850
10.00
10.00

+

+ +0 +

David

56.75
9.75
8.50
9.75

10.00
8.75
10.00

Roland

56.50
10.00
8.75
9.75
8.50
9.75
9.75

+ +0 +

+

+

+ + 0 +

Markus

56.25
9.75
8.50
9.75
9.75

10.00
8.50

O+ + +0 +

Simon

56.00
9.75
9.75
850
9.75
850
9.75

+0 +0 + +

Marce

56.00
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.50
10.00
9.00

+0 +0 +

Adrian

55.75
10.00
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.75
10.00

+0 0 +

+
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Statistik

10 d Scheidegger
Oberdiessbach

Weyermann Florian
Krummenache Danid

Mauron Olivier
Morgenthaler  Pascal

Lendi Stefan
von Biren Stefan

10 g Scheidegger
Trub

Reusser Philipp
Joss David
Schitichter Chrigtian
Pellet Michad
Fankhauser Erich
Burri Roland

11 ¢ Leuenberger
Eggiwil
Baumgartner  Markus
Morgenthaler  Pascal
Nydegger Michael
Schllichter Georg
Eggimann Claudio
Stadelmann Pius

11 f Fankhauser

Trub

Dousse Michel
Hadorn Martin
Wenger Kilian

Haldimann Martin
Stadel mann Pius

Gehrig Samuel
12 a Liechti
L auper swil
Berger Michael
Mdaller Simon
Sempach Stefan
Krummenache Danid
Eggimann Claudio
Blaser Jan
12 d Mauron
Posieux
Kestenholz Chrigtian
Gerber Chrigtian
Scheidegger  Markus
Zaugg Res
Berger René
Maurer Christoph
13 a Walchli
Toffen
Habegger Jurg
Walti Christoph
Tschanz Chrigtof
Scheuner Michadl
Lthi Michad
Gerber Chrigtian
13 d Locher
Linden
Krummenache Danid
Burri Roland
Joss Adrian
Aeschbacher  Matthias
Siegenthaler ~ Adrian
Berger René

Markus

55.75
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.75
10.00
10.00

++ ' 00 +

Adrian

55.75
10.00
10.00

8.50
10.00
8.50
8.75

Michad

55.50
8.50
9.75
8.50

10.00
10.00
8.75

Hans-Jakob

55.50
10.00
10.00

8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00

OO0 +0 + +

++0 +o0

+ O 00 + +

Stefan

55.25
9.75
10.00
8.50
8.75
8.50
9.75

+0 "0+ +

Olivier
55.25
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
10.00

+ OO0 + 0 +

Roger

55.00
9.75
8.50
8.75
9.75
9.75
8.50

O+ + 'O+

Jakob

55.00
9.00
9.00
8.50

10.00
10.00
8.50

°o+ +o0

10 e Waiithrich

Schangnau
Kropf Rolf
Lauper Hansruedi
Dousse Michel
Burri Roland
Haldimann Martin
Zaugg Marcel
11 a Stadelmann
M ar bach
Berger René
Segris Silas
Géggeler Adrian
Zaugg Thomas
Fankhauser Hans-Jakob

Leuenberger  Michad
11 d Ldrtscher

Schwar zsee
Aeschbacher  Matthias
Zircher Kurt
Wiedmer Mathias
Schmid Bruno
Gasser udi
Reusser Philipp
11 g Gasser
Eggiwil
Haldimann Markus
Urfer Simon
Waltert Tobias
Mdaller Simon
Lortscher Adrian
Zbinden Stefan
12 b Fankhauser
Eggiwil
Kohler David
Mathys David
Lauper Hansruedi
Berger Michael
Pellet Michad
Urfer Simon

12 e Siegenthaler

M thledorf

Kobe Lorenz

Berger René

Baumgartner  Markus

Moser Michadl

Locher Jakob

Tschanz Chrigtof
13 b Nydegger

Sense

Schitichter Chrigtian

Habegger Heinz
Leuenberger  Michad

Zircher Kurt
Zaugg Res
Wiedmer Mathias
14 a Mathys
Burgdor f
Steffen Markus
Fankhauser Kurt
Wyss Kilian
Graber Banz
Dousse Michel
Hadorn Martin
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Niklaus

55.75
9.75
8.50

10.00
10.00
8.50
9.00

"o+ +0 +

Pius

55.50
9.75
9.00
9.75
8.50
9.75

- 8.75

Adrian
55.50

+  10.00

+ 9.75

0 850

(o]

+

+

+ 0 + !

8.75
8.50
10.00

Udli

55.50
8.50
8.50
9.75

10.00
10.00
8.75

o+ + +0O0

Kurt

55.25
8.50
10.00
8.50
9.75
9.75
8.75

o+ +0 +0O

Adrian

55.25
10.00
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00

Michad

55.00
8.50
8.75
9.75
9.75
9.75
8.50

+ OO0 O + +

o+ + +0O0

David

54.75
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
9.75

+ + 00O +

10 f Zaugg
Konolfingen
Sempach Stefan
von Kanel Danid
Lendi Stefan
Mauron Olivier

Nydegger Michael
Eggimann Claudio

11 b Haldimann

Steffisburg
Walti Christoph
Zaugg Marcel
Sempach Thomas
Fankhauser Hans-Jakob
Withrich Niklaus
Habegger Heinz

11 e Zircher
Eggiwil

Fankhauser Erich
Tschanz Chrigtof
Weyermann Florian

Zbinden Stefan
Kobe Lorenz
Hofstetter Marco
11 h Habegger
Fankhaus
Waélchli Roger
Lanz Benjamin
Burri Roland
Lthi Michad
Walti Christoph
Waltert Tobias
12 ¢ Joss
Hofen
Stalder Jurg
Scheidegger  Adrian
Reber Martin
Reber Chrigtian
Wiedmer Mathias
Aeschbacher  Matthias
12 f  Zircher
Eggiwil
Hofstetter Marco
Lortscher Adrian
Gehrig Samuel
Nydegger Michael
Joss Adrian
Baumgartner  Markus
13 ¢ Scheuner
Heimenschwand
Urfer Simon
von Biren Stefan
Haldimann Markus
Waélchli Roger
Wyss Reto
von Kaned Danid

Res

55.75
8.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
8.50
8.75

"o+ ++0

Martin

55.50
9.00
10.00
8.50
9.75
9.75
8.50

o+ +0 + !

Fritz

55.50
8.75
9.75

10.00
8.50
8.75
9.75

+ ' 0+ +0

Jirg
55.50
8.75
9.75
8.75
9.75
8.50
10.00

+ O + 0 + 0O

David

55.25
10.00
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50
9.75

+ O + 00 +

Kurt

55.25
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.75

10.00
8.50

Michad

55.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.75
9.75
9.75

O +0 + 0 +

+ + 00 + O

14 b Krummenacher Daniel

Hade

Locher Jakob
Scheidegger  Markus
Graber Willi
Liechti Stefan
Graber Banz
Kestenholz Chrigtian

54.75
8.75
10.00
8.50
8.75
9.00
9.75

[ Y|

+
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Statistik
14 ¢ Graber
Gehristein
Tschanz Chrigtof
Schnider Markus
Kunz Martin
Mathys David
Krummenache Danid
Wiedmer Thomas
15 a Kobel
Signau
Siegenthaler  Adrian
Hofstetter Marco
Pellet Michad
Wyss Reto
Zircher Fritz
Schopfer Thomas
15 d von Biren
Kirchberg
Wyss Kilian
Scheuner Michadl
Wiithrich Marco
Hadorn Martin
Tschanz Chrigtof
Scheidegger  Markus
16 a Lendi
Hade
Gehrig Samuel
Stalder Jurg
Zaugg Res
Berger René
Scheidegger  Markus
Wiithrich Marco
16 d Schnider
Escholzmatt
Géaggeler Adrian
Graber Banz
Berger René
Siegrig Silas
Gehrig Samuel
Kunz Martin

16 g Weyermann

L otzwil
Scheidegger  Markus

Wyss Reto
Zircher Fritz
Géggeler Adrian
Kestenholz Chrigtian
Reber Chrigtian
17 ¢ Hagios
Huttwil
Zaugg Roland
Reber Chrigtian
Reusser Philipp
Wiithrich Marco
Stalder Jurg
Kunz Manfred
17 f von Kéanel
Reichenbach
Waltert Tobias
Zaugg Res
Zaugg Marcel
Tschanz Chrigtof
Wiithrich Marco
Scheuner Michaedl

Banz

54.75
8.50
8.50

10.00
9.75
9.00
9.00

+ + 0O

Lorenz

54.50
8.75
9.75
8.50

10.00
8.75
8.75

+ O + O

Stefan

54.50
8.50
8.50
8.75

10.00
10.00
8.75

O+ 4+ ' OO

Stefan

54.25
8.75
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00

+ ©O 00 + !

Markus

54.25
0 8.50
+ 9.75
0 8.75
- 8.75
0 8.50
+  10.00

Florian

54.25
8.75
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00

+ OO0 0 + 0

Tobias

54.00
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75

10.00

+ + 00O !

Daniel

54.00
9.75
8.50
8.50
9.00
9.75
8.50

O+ ' OO0 +

14 d Pellet
Sense
Gerber Chrigtian
Baumgartner  Markus
Kobe Lorenz

Scheidegger  Adrian
Fankhauser Kurt

Schmid Bruno
15 b Schopfer
Mar bach
Eggimann Claudio
Blaser Jan
Mdaller Simon
Gerber Chrigtian
Habegger Heinz
Kobe Lorenz
15 e Kropf
Sanger nboden
Wiithrich Niklaus
Géggeler Adrian
Zaugg Thomas
Maurer Christoph
Moser Michael
Wyss Kilian
16 b Morgenthaler
M adiswil
Wiithrich Marco
Leuenberger  Michad
Moser Michadl
Scheidegger  Markus
Leuenberger  Andreas
Géggeler Adrian
16 e Hofstetter
Entlebuch
Zircher Kurt
Kobe Lorenz
Hadorn Martin
Urfer Simon
Maurer Christoph
Zircher Fritz
17 a Gehrig
Burgdor f
Lendi Stefan
Kolly Stefan
Zircher Kurt
Zaugg Roland
Schnider Markus
Fankhauser Hans-Jakob
17 d Lathi
Linden
Tschannen Marc
Maurer Christoph

Fankhauser Erich
Habegger Jurg

Waélchli Roger
Reber Martin
17 g Waltert
Huttwil
von Kénel Daniel
Kestenholz Chrigtian
Gasser Udi
Leuenberger  Andreas
Segrig Silas

Habegger Jurg
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Michad

54.75
9.00
8.75

10.00
8.75
8.50
9.75

+00 + !

Thomas

54.50
8.75
9.75
9.75
9.00
8.50
8.75

"+ +0

o

Rolf

54.50
8.75
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.75
8.50

OO0 +0 +0

Pascal

54.25
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.75
10.00
8.50

O+ ' OO0 +

Marco

54.25
8.75
8.75

10.00
8.50
9.75
8.50

O +0 + 00

Samuel
54.00

8.75
8.50
9.75
9.75
8.50

Michad

54.00
10.00
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.75

o+ + o0

' 0O 00 + +

Tobias

54.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
9.00
8.50

+ O + O

o

14 e Wiedmer

Fankhaus
Fankhauser Reto
Schllichter Georg

Berger Michael
Haldimann Markus
Burri Roland
Graber Banz
15 ¢ Berger
Sense
Liechti Stefan
Wiithrich Marco
Wiedmer Thomas
Fankhauser Kurt
Kunz Martin
Siegrig Silas
15f Siegrist
Réthenbach
Kolly Stefan
Stadel mann Pius
Schmid Bruno
Schnider Markus
Waltert Tobias
Berger Michael
16 ¢ Schlichter
Biglen
Blaser Jan
Wiedmer Thomas
Zaugg Roland

Leuenberger  Michad
Aeschbacher  Matthias

Wyss Reto
16 f Reusser
Aeschlen
Scheidegger  Adrian
Dousse Michel
Hagios Tobias
Joss Reinhard
Baumgartner  Markus
L drtscher Adrian
17 b Blaser
Derendingen
Schllichter Georg
Schopfer Thomas
Leuenberger  Andreas
Dousse Michel
Reber Chrigtian
Liechti Stefan
17 e Reber
Escholzmatt
Zaugg Marcel
Leuenberger  Andreas
Joss David
Wyss Kilian
Gerber Chrigtian
L dthi Michael
17 h  Aeschbacher
Heimisbach
L drtscher Adrian
Joss Adrian
Lanz Benjamin
Locher Jakob
Schllichter Georg
Joss David

Thomas

54.75
8.75
9.75

10.00
8.50
8.75
9.00

Michad

54.50
8.50
10.00
8.75
8.50
10.00
- 8.75

Silas
54.50
+ 1000
- 9.00
- 8.75
- 9.00

- 9.00
- 8.75

00 + + !

+ OO0 + 0O

Georg

54.25
9.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50

10.00

+ OO0 +0 !

Philipp
54.25
8.75
850
9.75
10.00
850
8.75

OO0+ + 00

Jan

54.00
8.75
8.50
8.50

10.00
9.75
8.50

o+ + 00!

Martin

54.00
8.50
10.00
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.75

' 00 + +0

Matthias

54.00
8.50
8.75

10.00
8.50
9.75
8.50

O +0 + 00
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Statistik
17 i Kestenholz Chrisgtian 17 j Miller Simon 18 M aur er
Aeschlen 54.00 Nieder scherli 54.00 Eggiwil
Mauron Olivier o] 8.50 Reber Chrigtian + 10.00 Kunz Manfred
Waltert Tobias o] 8.50 Liechti Stefan o] 8.50 Lthi Michael
Kolly Stefan + 9.75 Schopfer Thomas o] 8.50 Joss Reinhard
Eggimann Claudio o] 8.75 Gasser Udi o] 8.50 Kropf Rolf
Weyermann Florian + 10.00 Kunz Manfred + 10.00 Hofstetter Marco
Krummenache Daniel o] 8.50 Zaugg Marcel o] 8.50 Mauron Olivier
19 a Dousse Michel 19 b Hadorn Martin 19 ¢ Steffen
Ober schrot 53.50 Eggiwil 53.50 Wasen
Fankhauser Hans-Jakob o] 8.50 Wyss Reto + 9.75 Mathys David
Reusser Philipp + 9.75 Fankhauser Hans-Jakob o] 8.50 Kunz Martin
Withrich Niklaus o] 8.50 Hofstetter Marco o] 8.50 Stalder Jurg
Blaser Jan o] 8.50 von Buren Stefan o] 8.50 Kolly Stefan
Mathys David o] 8.50 Joss Reinhard + 9.75 Lanz Benjamin
Zaugg Roland + 9.75 Mathys David o] 8.50 Leuenberger  Andreas
20 a Schmid Bruno 20 b Leuenberger Andreas 21 a Kadlly
Frutigen 53.25 Eggiwil 53.25 Ober schrot
Wiedmer Mathias - 8.75 Lanz Benjamin - 8.75 Segrig Silas
Wyss Kilian + 9.75 Reber Martin o] 8.50 Gehrig Samuel
Siegrig Silas - 8.75 Blaser Jan + 10.00 Kestenholz Chrigtian
L ortscher Adrian - 8.75 Waltert Tobias o] 8.50 Steffen Markus
Géggeler Adrian - 8.75 Morgenthaler  Pascal o] 8.75 Zaugg Roland
Pellet Michael o] 8.50 Steffen Markus - 8.75 Joss Reinhard
21 b Tschanz Christof 22 a Kunz Martin 22 b Reber
Langnau 53.00 Eggiwil 52.75 Trub
Graber Bénz + 9.75 Burri Roland o] 8.50 Miller Simon
Zircher Fritz o] 8.50 Steffen Markus - 8.75 Hagios Tobias
Waélchli Roger - 9.00 Graber Bénz o] 8.50 Tschannen Marc
von Kénel Daniel - 8.75 Lanz Benjamin + 10.00 Joss David
von Biren Stefan o] 8.50 Berger Michael o] 8.50 Blaser Jan
Siegenthaler  Adrian o] 8.50 Schnider Markus o] 8.50 Weyermann Florian
22 ¢ Stalder Jirg 22 d Waithrich Marco 23 a Kunz
Eggiwil 52.75 Signau 52.75 Trubschachen
Joss David o] 8.50 Morgenthaler  Pascal o] 8.50 Maurer Christoph
Lendi Stefan o] 8.50 Berger Michael o] 8.50 Tschannen Marc
Steffen Markus - 8.75 von Biren Stefan - 8.75 Wyss Reto
Kunz Manfred o] 8.50 Hagios Tobias + 10.00 Stalder Jurg
Hagios Tobias o] 8.75 von Kénel Daniel o] 8.50 Miller Simon
Lanz Benjamin + 9.75 Lendi Stefan o] 8.50 Hagios Tobias
23 b Wyss Reto 24 Joss Reinhard 25 Zaugg
Aeschlen 52.50 Renan 52.25 Trub
Hadorn Martin o] 8.50 Fankhauser Reto o] 8.50 Hagios Tobias
Weyermann Florian o] 8.50 Zaugg Roland + 9.75 Joss Reinhard
Kunz Manfred + 10.00 Maurer Christoph o] 8.50 Schllichter Georg
Kobe Lorenz o] 8.50 Reusser Philipp o] 8.50 Gehrig Samuel
Scheuner Michael o] 8.50 Hadorn Martin o] 8.50 Kolly Stefan
Schllichter Georg o] 8.50 Kolly Stefan o] 8.50 Dousse Michel
26 Lanz Benjamin 27 Joss Adrian 28 Tschannen
Kirchberg 51.50 L angenbuhl 45.50 Cor gémont
Leuenberger  Andreas - 8.75 Moser Michael o] 8.50 Lthi Michael
Habegger Jurg o] 8.50 Aeschbacher  Matthias + 9.75 Kunz Manfred
Aeschbacher  Matthias o] 8.50 Locher Jakob + 10.00 Reber Chrigtian
Kunz Martin o] 8.50 Walti Christoph o] 8.50
Steffen Markus o] 8.75 Zircher Kurt o] 8.75
Stalder Jurg o] 8.50 u
29 Fankhauser Reto
Bowil 18.50
Wiedmer Thomas 8.75
Joss Reinhard 9.75
Eggimann Claudio

cccc + !

Seite 4

Christoph
53.75
9.75
850
10.00
850
8,50
850

OO0 +0 +

Markus

53.50
0 8.50
- 8.75
- 8.75
- 8.75
+  10.00
- 8.75

Stefan

53.00
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.75

- 8.75

9.75

‘o ' o

+

Christian

52.75
8.50
9.75
8.75
8.75
8.50
8.50

Manfred

52.50
8.50
8.50
8.75
9.75
8.50
8.50

+ O

O oo

OO0 +00O0

Roland

51.75
9.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.50

O '"ooo!

Marc

27.00
8.50
9.75
8.75

+ O

ccc!
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